NAMA
Rengga Septian Widjaksana
MUHAMMAD 'AMMAR DHOFRON S
REZA PRATI DINATA HAREFA
NOVA GINANJAR HIDAYAT
WANTIKA WULANDARI
ALVIAN ADIE PRADANA
RAMA NUZULI PRABOWO
ANCY LESTARI SARAGIH

NPM
10419069
10723135
10723140
10723170
10723141
10723127
10723147
10723128

MATA KULIAH
Keamanan Komputer
Keamanan Komputer
Keamanan Komputer
Keamanan Komputer
Keamanan Komputer
Keamanan Komputer
Keamanan Komputer
Keamanan Komputer

RUANG
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114

NO. KURSI
1

0O NO Ol WDN



